
20.-21.05.2017 Ort: Oberderdingen - Germany

Landesmeisterschaft BW  DP/DR/SAR 2017
Einzelwertung - C.4 Dienstpistole 2

2.3.5

Platz Name, Vorname Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Essig, Bernd 20841 SLG Löffelstelz Mühlacker 3 5 4 3 0 0 0 140
2 Höpfl, Bernd 17312 SLG Karlsbad e.V. 0 6 5 4 0 0 0 137
3 Vögtlin, Michael 49211 SLG Bodensee Oberschwaben e.V. 1 4 7 3 0 0 0 137
4 Sarac, Ivan 31699 SLG Bad Cannstatt 0 6 6 2 0 1 0 136
5 Lucke, Bernhard 38219 SLG Hardtwald e.V. 2 3 6 3 1 0 0 135
6 Riexinger, Holger 22906 SLG Oberderdingen e.V. 1 3 9 1 0 1 0 135
7 Martsch, Michaela 46988 SLG GSC Großbettlingen 2 2 7 4 0 0 0 135
8 Rauch, Marc 10484 SLG Hilsenhain 2 2 8 1 2 0 0 134
9 Judt, Andreas 38704 SLG Bodensee Oberschwaben e.V. 2 2 7 3 1 0 0 134

10 Hörrle, Walter 12323 SLG Bruchsal 1984 e.V. 0 5 5 4 0 1 0 133
11 Felger, Bernd 36715 SLG Pforzheim 04 0 5 5 3 2 0 0 133
12 Gansert, Andreas 27030 SLG S.V. Weissenau 2 2 5 6 0 0 0 133
12 Siber, Sebastian 48543 SLG Heuberg 2 2 5 6 0 0 0 133
14 Koller, Hans 5062 SLG Karlsbad e.V. 2 4 2 5 2 0 0 132
15 Stößer, Thomas 40702 SLG Baden e.V. 1 4 5 3 1 1 0 132
16 Nimesheim, Georg 30276 SLG Baden e.V. 1 4 5 2 3 0 0 132
17 Pflumm, Bernd 13050 SLG Heuberg 2 2 8 1 1 0 1 132
18 Kreichgauer, Thomas 20115 SLG Hardtwald e.V. 0 3 6 6 0 0 0 132
19 Fritz, Thomas 2540 SLG Karlsbad e.V. 2 3 3 5 2 0 0 131
20 Scholtka, Olaf 13359 SLG Beimerstetten 2 1 6 5 1 0 0 131
21 Schmidtke, Ortwin 12676 SLG Kraichgau e.V. 0 4 4 5 2 0 0 130
22 Pecjak, Josef 10292 SLG Schönbuch e.V. 0 3 8 1 2 1 0 130
23 Sauter, Gerhard 9916 SLG Heuberg 1 1 6 7 0 0 0 130
24 Latos, Hendrik 49356 SLG Bodensee Oberschwaben e.V. 3 1 5 3 2 1 0 129
25 Späth, Markus 50897 SLG Oberderdingen e.V. 2 2 5 2 4 0 0 129
26 Köngeter, Bernd 13647 SLG Urbach-Rems 0 4 4 4 3 0 0 129
27 Meis, Rolf 20847 SLG Löffelstelz Mühlacker 1 1 6 6 1 0 0 129
28 Sperber, Andreas 48278 SLG Rudersberg e.V. 0 1 9 3 2 0 0 129
29 Fanz, Jürgen 44261 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 0 1 10 2 1 0 1 128
30 Jakob, Timo 48233 SLG BDMP Waiblingen e.V. 2 4 4 1 0 3 1 127
31 Becker, Jürgen 24767 SLG Kraichgau e.V. 1 1 7 4 0 2 0 127
32 Häusle, Otto 4130 SLG S.V. Weissenau 1 0 7 5 2 0 0 127
33 Lautenbach, Martin 1701 SLG Hofheim-Ried 0 5 1 5 3 1 0 126
34 Schweizer, Kurt Eugen 50324 SLG Baden e.V. 2 2 3 5 2 0 1 126
35 Pollmann, Heinrich Erich Rudolf 51071 SLG Bodensee Oberschwaben e.V. 1 1 9 1 0 2 1 126
36 Bodamer, Bernd 34788 SLG Pforzheim 04 0 2 5 5 3 0 0 126
37 Faulhaber, Thomas 37471 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 0 0 9 3 2 1 0 125
38 Huber, Martin 44108 SLG Eppelheim e.V. 0 5 2 4 1 2 1 124
39 Lischer, Alexander 47618 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 0 3 7 0 2 2 1 124
40 Kreisel, Bernhard 9914 SLG Remseck e.V. 1 2 5 3 2 1 1 124
41 Klee, Christian 50979 SLG Hofheim-Ried 0 1 7 3 3 1 0 124
42 Kruppa, Andreas 41429 SLG Hofheim-Ried 1 4 2 4 2 1 0 123
43 Fezer, Ralf 39134 SLG Rudersberg e.V. 2 2 3 5 1 1 0 123
44 Heß, Frank Dieter 27302 SLG Heuberg 1 2 4 4 2 1 1 123
45 Martsch, Erich 3152 SLG GSC Großbettlingen 0 0 8 4 2 0 1 123
46 Jaeckel, Erhard 48995 SLG Jestetten 2 1 3 6 1 1 0 122
47 Schumacher, Konrad 49986 SLG Bodensee Oberschwaben e.V. 1 1 3 5 5 0 0 122
48 Kopp, Rainer 31186 Einzelmitglied 0 2 3 5 5 0 0 122
49 Häußler, Karl 4625 SLG Schorndorf 0 1 6 4 3 0 1 122
50 Stoll, Thomas 46124 SLG Bodensee Oberschwaben e.V. 2 0 2 7 3 1 0 121
51 Oberst, Torsten 3269 SLG Bruchsal 1984 e.V. 0 1 6 4 1 3 0 121
52 Hess, Ronald 7266 SLG Bruchsal 1984 e.V. 0 1 5 6 1 1 1 121
53 Brenner, Johannes 52954 SLG Heuberg 0 0 6 6 2 0 1 121
54 Wiehle, Michael 21390 Einzelmitglied 0 1 5 5 2 1 1 120
55 Röder, Ralf 4889 SLG Hofheim-Ried 1 1 5 1 5 1 1 119
56 Zeiss, Lars 39252 SLG S.V. Weissenau 1 1 2 7 2 1 1 119
57 Dobmeier, Armin 38162 SLG GSC Großbettlingen 0 2 2 5 5 1 0 119
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58 Ueltzhöffer, Roland 36231 SLG Hardtwald e.V. 0 1 6 4 1 1 2 119
59 Zinnert, Jürgen 23235 SLG Schwarzwald 0 1 4 4 5 1 0 119
60 Kolb, Adolf 13483 SLG Hardtwald e.V. 0 3 4 1 3 3 1 118
61 Baumgart, Thomas 4032 SLG BDMP Waiblingen e.V. 0 2 6 2 1 1 3 118
62 Steinhauser, Harald 30913 SLG Schorndorf 0 2 4 3 3 2 1 118
63 Judt, Antonia 56353 SLG Bodensee Oberschwaben e.V. 0 1 6 3 2 2 0 118
64 Ayaz, Hüseyin 51160 SLG Baden e.V. 3 0 1 5 3 2 1 117
65 Eberle, Peter 12105 SLG Bruchsal 1984 e.V. 1 0 3 5 4 2 0 117
66 Hagedorn, Michael 52157 SLG Mengen 0 0 6 4 2 2 1 117
67 Knopf, Andreas 46397 SLG Hilsenhain 2 0 5 3 2 1 1 116
68 Lucke, Alexander 30281 SLG Baden e.V. 0 1 3 5 3 2 1 115
69 Röhling, Jörg 47551 SLG Schwarzwald 3 0 4 2 2 1 2 114
70 Urban, Kai Steffen 52515 SLG Target Sindelfingen 1 1 3 4 2 1 2 113
71 Wegner, Robert 14042 SLG BDMP Waiblingen e.V. 0 1 2 5 3 4 0 113
72 Wilfinger, Bernd 42857 SLG Neckartal 0 1 3 2 6 2 1 112
73 Hildinger, Rainer 20843 SLG Löffelstelz Mühlacker 1 2 1 3 2 5 0 111
74 Lösch, Klaus 2467 SLG Hofheim-Ried 1 2 1 3 2 4 2 111
75 Metz, Werner 14694 SLG Schönbuch e.V. 0 2 3 1 5 3 0 111
76 Eisele, Jürgen 24447 SLG Region Heilbronn 0 1 5 1 3 2 2 109
77 Ebel, Sascha 44141 SLG Karlsbad e.V. 0 0 5 4 2 1 1 109
78 Böhm, Manuel 50180 SLG Nibelungen Odenheim 1 1 2 4 2 3 1 108
79 Schessler, Oleg 49271 SLG Remstal e.V. 1 1 2 2 2 5 2 108
80 Laichinger, Thomas 54050 SLG RAG Stuttgart 0 2 3 2 2 2 1 106
81 Monin, Sascha 40949 SLG Hofheim-Ried 0 1 3 2 3 4 1 106
82 Mende, Dieter 7267 SLG Bruchsal 1984 e.V. 0 1 5 1 1 3 1 105
83 Raff, Karl-Heinz 26062 SLG Löffelstelz Mühlacker 0 1 2 5 1 3 1 104
84 Turzer, Birgit 41485 SLG Mettertal e.V. 0 0 4 3 3 3 1 104
85 Gössler, Michael 2652 SLG RAG Stuttgart 1 0 2 4 4 2 0 103
86 Stengel, Hans Peter 10900 SLG Karlsruhe e.V. 1 1 3 2 1 2 2 102
87 Pfeiffer, Alexander 41427 SLG Neckartal 0 1 4 2 2 3 1 102
88 Hiller, Sven 56529 SLG GSC Großbettlingen 0 1 4 1 2 3 2 102
89 Manger, Jann 50413 SLG Heuberg 1 0 2 2 3 4 1 102
90 Heldt, Markus 51011 SLG Team Edelstahl Böblingen 0 2 3 2 1 2 1 101
91 Gansert, Oliver 19095 SLG S.V. Weissenau 0 1 3 3 2 2 2 101
92 Diehle, Markus 31346 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 0 1 3 1 4 3 1 101
93 Lauer, Frank 45152 SLG Hilsenhain 0 1 2 5 1 2 0 101
94 Hommel, Martin 33400 SLG Karlsbad e.V. 0 1 1 3 3 2 4 100
95 Haider, Alexander 33956 SLG Schönbuch e.V. 0 1 2 5 0 3 1 98
96 Hellwig, Walter-Johann 51992 SLG BW Stuttgart 0 1 2 2 5 1 1 98
97 Roller, Dieter 26531 SLG RAG Stuttgart 1 0 1 3 2 3 3 98
98 Kopecny, Boris 40465 SLG Baden-Yburg 0 2 1 1 5 2 1 97
99 Grimme, Kurt 9983 SLG Schönbuch e.V. 0 1 3 2 2 2 2 97

100 Bräuning, Mathias 29504 SLG RK Nürtingen 0 0 2 3 3 2 3 97
101 Warth, Christian 51939 SLG Baden-Yburg 0 1 2 1 4 2 0 93
102 Horvath, Michael Gustav 55750 SLG Oberderdingen e.V. 1 1 1 2 3 2 2 92
103 Riefle, Harald 45450 SLG Rudersberg e.V. 0 1 2 1 3 3 1 92
104 Jägle, Frank 42298 SLG Bruchsal 1984 e.V. 0 0 1 4 2 2 1 90
105 Chelius, Mathias 52864 SLG Karlsdorf 0 2 1 1 2 4 0 89
106 Bähr, Detlef 35364 SLG Reihen 0 0 2 2 3 2 2 89
107 Meier, Peter 50963 SLG Oberderdingen e.V. 1 0 0 3 5 1 1 88
108 Scianna, Ciro 48707 SLG Bad Säckingen 0 0 2 2 4 1 1 87
109 Terhaag, Andreas 43710 SLG Baden e.V. 0 0 2 2 3 2 1 86
110 Hepp, Klaus 30880 SLG Karlsbad e.V. 1 1 2 4 2 0 0 84
111 Kuhn, Holger 41817 Einzelmitglied 0 0 1 1 3 4 0 81
112 Ullmann, Dieter 16457 SLG Team Edelstahl Böblingen 0 2 0 0 2 2 3 77
113 Brunda, Wolfgang 48959 SLG Remstal e.V. 0 2 1 1 2 1 2 73
114 Holzhay, Bernd 33553 SLG Schützenkameraden Körschtal 1 0 2 4 1 0 1 72
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115 Hepp, Ursula 40095 SLG Karlsbad e.V. 0 0 3 0 2 1 3 71
116 Hahl, Manuela 56029 SLG Hofheim-Ried 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 70
117 Meier, Heiko 53986 SLG Baden-Yburg 0 0 1 1 4 1 0 69
118 Stumpp, Heinrich Georg 40277 SLG Balingen e.V. 0 0 0 1 3 2 4 68
119 Thomas, Irene 53585 SLG Bruchsal 1984 e.V. 2 0 1 1 1 1 0 64
120 Kollak, Volkmar 770 SLG Beimerstetten 0 0 1 1 1 1 2 58
121 Krämer, Melanie 48715 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 0 0 0 3 1 0 2 56
122 Hahl, Jörg 4729 SLG Hofheim-Ried 1 0 1 1 0 0 4 52
123 Förster, Kay-Uwe 55638 SLG Hofheim-Ried 0 0 1 2 1 2 0 48
124 Laichinger, Mona Anja 54051 SLG RAG Stuttgart 1 0 0 1 0 2 1 43
125 Riefle, Andrea 48231 SLG Rudersberg e.V. 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 38
AW Wandtke, Tobias 48865 SLG BSV Marl-Drewer 0 2 3 4 2 3 0 115
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1 SLG Heuberg 395
Heß, Frank Dieter 27302 123
Pflumm, Bernd 13050 132
Sauter, Gerhard 9916 130
Siber, Sebastian 48543 133

2 SLG Bodensee Oberschwaben e.V.  1 392
Latos, Hendrik 49356 129
Pollmann, Heinrich Erich Rudolf 51071 126
Schumacher, Konrad 49986 122
Vögtlin, Michael 49211 137

3 SLG Hardtwald e.V. 386
Kolb, Adolf 13483 118
Kreichgauer, Thomas 20115 132
Lucke, Bernhard 38219 135
Ueltzhöffer, Roland 36231 119

4 SLG Löffelstelz Mühlacker 380
Essig, Bernd 20841 140
Hildinger, Rainer 20843 111
Meis, Rolf 20847 129
Raff, Karl-Heinz 26062 104

5 SLG GSC Großbettlingen 377
Dobmeier, Armin 38162 119
Hiller, Sven 56529 102
Martsch, Erich 3152 123
Martsch, Michaela 46988 135

6 SLG Baden e.V. 375
Ayaz, Hüseyin 51160 117
Lucke, Alexander 30281 115
Nimesheim, Georg 30276 132
Schweizer, Kurt Eugen 50324 126

7 SLG Bodensee Oberschwaben e.V.  2 373
Judt, Andreas 38704 134
Judt, Antonia 56353 118
Stoll, Thomas 46124 121

8 SLG Bruchsal 1984 e.V. 1 371
Eberle, Peter 12105 117
Hess, Ronald 7266 121
Hörrle, Walter 12323 133
Mende, Dieter 7267 105

9 SLG Karlsbad e.V. 363
Fritz, Thomas 2540 131
Hepp, Klaus 30880 84
Hommel, Martin 33400 100
Koller, Hans 5062 132

10 SLG S.V. Weissenau 361
Gansert, Andreas 27030 133
Gansert, Oliver 19095 101
Häusle, Otto 4130 127

11 SLG BDMP Waiblingen e.V. 358
Baumgart, Thomas 4032 118
Jakob, Timo 48233 127
Wegner, Robert 14042 113
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12 SLG Hofheim-Ried 1 355
Kruppa, Andreas 41429 123
Lautenbach, Martin 1701 126
Monin, Sascha 40949 106

13 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 353
Diehle, Markus 31346 101
Fanz, Jürgen 44261 128
Krämer, Melanie 48715 56
Lischer, Alexander 47618 124

14 SLG Hilsenhain 351
Knopf, Andreas 46397 116
Lauer, Frank 45152 101
Rauch, Marc 10484 134

15 SLG Rudersberg e.V. 344
Fezer, Ralf 39134 123
Riefle, Andrea 48231 38
Riefle, Harald 45450 92
Sperber, Andreas 48278 129

16 SLG Schönbuch e.V. 339
Grimme, Kurt 9983 97
Haider, Alexander 33956 98
Metz, Werner 14694 111
Pecjak, Josef 10292 130

17 SLG RAG Stuttgart 307
Gössler, Michael 2652 103
Laichinger, Mona Anja 54051 43
Laichinger, Thomas 54050 106
Roller, Dieter 26531 98

18 SLG Hofheim-Ried 2 283
Förster, Kay-Uwe 55638 48
Klee, Christian 50979 124
Lösch, Klaus 2467 111

19 SLG Bruchsal 1984 e.V. 2 275
Jägle, Frank 42298 90
Oberst, Torsten 3269 121
Thomas, Irene 53585 64

20 SLG Baden-Yburg 259
Kopecny, Boris 40465 97
Meier, Heiko 53986 69
Warth, Christian 51939 93

21 SLG Hofheim-Ried 3 241
Hahl, Jörg 4729 52
Hahl, Manuela 56029 70
Röder, Ralf 4889 119

- Seite 2 -                           25.05.2017  09:05


